030000 46579

,		
(Re	questor's Name))
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	10: 15: 15:	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
:		
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
ì		
•		
		,
		1/0/1
		11/5
	O#: ! ! O	III PO



900024721259

11/19/03--01025--007 **125.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Carlos Construction Company, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
William Carl Yost (Name of Person)			
Carlos Construction Company, LLC			
4344 Langley Ave. A-26	SECT	03 14	
Pensacola, FL 32504 (City/State and Zip Code)	Western	MY 61 A	CHEMICAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND
(City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call:	TONIO.	AM III: 18	0
William Cad Yost at 850 471-0690 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Carlos Construction	Company LLC
	(
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the mailing address and street address	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
The maning address and succe address of the pr	morphic office of the Emilion Elability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4344 Langley Ave. A-26	4344 Langley Ave. A-26
Pensacola, FL 32504	Pensagola, FL 32504
,	·
	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office & Projectored Agent's Grandway
The name and the Florida street address of the	
-	ASS. 19
William Cad Yo	
Name	PST ST S
and I A.	1 21
4344 Langley Ave Florida street address (P.	
1 torida suver andess (1 k	5. Box (NO) acceptable)
Pensacola,	FLORIDA 32504

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

William Carl 405f
Registered Agent & Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

				ng Member(or Managing	s): Member is as	follows:	
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = M "MGRM" =	fanager Managing I	Member		Name and	Address:		
MGR		. •	ga∵ 36 -	William 4344 La Pensaco	Carl Yos ngley Ave la, FL 32	t .A-26 2504	
		es de	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100		* 1		
	1.500 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.000		*			-
	<u> </u>	, · <u>4</u>					G3 #0
(Use attach)	ment if neces	ssary)			·	SSEE 4	MV 61
			must be	added if an	effective date	is request	 당·
REQUIRE	D SIGNATI Willia Signature of	m (anl U	A*	sentative of a n	sember.	
		ient const	titutes an af	firmation under	Statutes, the exec the penalties of		

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)